1. Head and Shoulders
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Head and shoul- ders, knees and toes, clap your hands, a - round you go!

Substitution Game:
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touch hcad
shoulders

touch shouldcrs
knees and

touch knees

toes

touch toes

clap your hands
clap hands twice

around you go
turn a circle in place
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54. Happy Feeling
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I've got that hap -pyfecl- ing in my hand, in my hand, in my hand, and want it there to  slay.
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Song Titles by Progression of Notes
No Title
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Bitonic Songs
Head and Shoulders
Bread and Wine
Little Monkey

Tritonic Songs

Plome, Plome

Rhino Steals The Show
Bubblegum

Dear Little Kittycat
My Computer

. Tetratonic Songs

Cuckoo
Spring
Tattletale
The Sneeze
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16
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20
21
22
23

No Title
Folkloric Songs
13. Adam and Eve
14, How Many Monkeys?
15. Tina and Tony
16. Quict
Pentatonic Songs (in F)
17.  It’s My Head
18. I Have Never Seen
19. Three Little Monkeys
20. A Donkey
21. Mountains
22 How?
23. My Beard
4. I Like My Robot
25. Travel Song
26. The Clown
.27, What Do They Do?
Pentatonic Songs (in G)
28. In Saudi Arabia
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35
36
37
38

40



Song Titles by Progression of Notes (cont’d.)

No Title
Pentatonic Songs (in D)
29. I Do Have A Lollipop
30. Kittycat
Hexatonic Songs (in F)
31. Mono-Bikini
32. I Did See A Kangaroo
33. Song In My Heart
34, She Sells Seashells
Hexatonic Songs (In G)
3s. Lucky Dancer
36. I’'m Gonna Row
Hexatonic Songs (In D)
37. Hair
38. Noses
Heptatonic (Diatonic) Songs (in F)
39. Animal Canon
40. I Did See A Chimpanzee
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42
43
45
46

48
50

52
54

56
57

No Title
41, An Elephant, He Trumpets
42, With My Hands
43. It’s Number 1
44, I Can Clap
Heptatonic (Diatonic) Songs (in G)
- 45, I Shake My Thumb
46. Monkey Motions
47. May Tay Lay
48. Hey You!
49, Praise And Sing
50. Enter The Gates
Heptatonic (Diatonic) Songs (in a)
51. Big Hairy Monkey
Heptatonic (Diatonic) Songs (in D)
52, Sing And Dance
53. Don’t Worry, Be Happy
54. Happy Feeling
55. Tale of Tails
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62

67
68
70
71
72

74

75
76
78
80



Alphabetical Index of Songs

No Title
20. A Donkey
13. Adam And Eve
41. An Elephant, He Trumpets
39. Animal Canon
51. Big Hairy Monkey

2. Bread And Wine

6. Bubblegum

9. Cuckoo

7. Dear Little Kittycat
53. Don’t Worry, Be Happy
50. Enter The Gates
37. Hair
54. Happy Feeling

1. Head And Shoulders
48. Hey You!
22. How?
14, How Many Monkeys?
4, ICan Clap
40. I Did See A Chimpanzee
32. I Did See A Kangaroo
29. 1 Do Have A Lollipop
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40
32
29
18
74
36
28
45
17
43
30
3
35
47
46
31
21.
23
57
44
41

No Title
18. I Have Never Seen
24. I Like My Robot
36. I’'m Gonna Row
28. In Saudi Arabia
45. I Shake My Thumb
17. It’s My Head
43. It’s Number 1
30. Kittycat

3. Little Monkey
3s. Lucky Dancer
47. May Tay Lay
46. Monkey Motions
31. Mono-Bikini
21. Mountains
23. My Beard

8. My Computer
38. Noses

4. Plome, Plome
49, Praise And Sing
16. Quiet

5. Rhino Steals The Show
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Alphabetical Index of Songs (cont’d.)

No Title

4. She Sells Seashells
52. Sing And Dance
10. Spring

33. Song In My Heart
55. Tale Of Tails

11. Tattletale

26. The Clown

12. The Sneeze

19. Three Little Monkeys
15. Tina And Tony

25. Travel Song

27. What Do They Do?
42, With My Hands
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